
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 14th February, 1874.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England ... ... ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.
Oiio f on* Q .-̂ i

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office ... ... ... ...
Telegraph Service

Miscellaneous ... ... ... ...

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the '
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals •••

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
l,st April,
1873, to

14th February,
1874.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

17,699,000
22,464,000
9,222,000
1,454,000
3,978,000

*4,492,000
1,050,600

335,000
•3,312,611

64,007,21 1

75,999,916

1,930,009

£77,929,925

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

18,226,000
21,669,000
8,659,000
1,763,000
6,032,000
3,830,000

795,000
335,000

3,214,235

64,523,235

73,865,887

2,459,755

76,325,642

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... 1 (
Other charges on f- As B'at«d in the 1
Consolidated Fund) Budget . (

Supply Services (as sanctioned by

Estimate ...

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1873-74.

£

26,750,000

1,570,000

f47,192,000

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 14th February, 1874:— I*** °* England
' [ Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1 st
April, 1873, to
14th February,

1874.

£

25,169,109

1,509,935

40,235,278

66,914,322

2,926,214
279,800

3,445,982

73,566,318
3,520,811

842,796

£77,929,925

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding
' Period

of last Year.

£

25,276,353

1,486,804

34,672,086

61,435,243

2,456,822
313,000

2,455,078

66,660,143

8,711,085
954,414

76,325,642
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* Including £652,000 »nd £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 17th February, 1874.

f Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.


