RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 14th February, 1874.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 14th February, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 14th February, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 : Bank of England	£ 	£ 10,213,574	£ 7,706,924	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of Ireland	-	1,779,131	1,635,728	Interest of Debt As stated in the	26,750,000	25,169,109	25,276,353
REVENUĖ.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund Budget Supply Services (as sanctioned by	1,570,000	1,509,935	1,486,804
Customs	19,603,000 25,747,000 10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000 1,220,000 375,000 3,830,000	17,699,000 22,464,000 9,222,000 1,454,000 3,978,000 *4,492,000 1,050,600 335,000 *3,312,611	18,226,000 21,669,000 8,659,000 1,763,000 6,032,000 3,830,000 795,000 335,000 3,214,235	Parliament) Estimate	†47,192,000 £75,512,000 Expenditure	66,914,322	34,672,086 61,435,243
Revenue	£73,762,000	64,007,211	64,523,235				
Total including Balance OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		75,999,916	73,865,887	OTHER PAYMENTS.		}	
		1,980,009	2,459,755	Advances, under various Acts, issued from Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		2,926,214 279,800 3,445,982	2,456,822 813,000 2,455,078
						73,566,318	66,660,143
	٤			Balances on 14th February, 1874:— $\left\{\begin{array}{l} \mathbf{F} \\ \mathbf{F} \end{array}\right\}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,520,811 842,796	8,711,085 954,414
Tota	als	£77,929,925	76,325,642	Tot	als	£77,929,925	76,325,642

^{*} Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 17th February, 1874.

[†] Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.